

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.16-22 in Civil Appeal No.5401-5407/2002

KERALA STATE ROAD TRPT. CORPN. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N. RAMANAN NAIR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For clarification of Order dated 29.8.02)

Date : 11/11/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Haris Beeran, Adv.
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit & Co., Advs.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr.Adv.
-Applicants: Mr. K.P. Rajeevan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Deepak, Adv.

For Intervenors: Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. P.K. Rama, Adv.
Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Three weeks' time is granted for filing reply and one
week thereafter for rejoinder.
Adjourned for four weeks.

.SP1
(N. Annapurna) (Jasbir Singh)
Court Master Court Master