

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 65-71 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5401-5407 OF 2002

KERALA STATE ROAD TRPT. CORPN. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N. RAMANAN NAIR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 22/08/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Haris Beeran, Adv. for

M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co

For Respondent No.1 Mr. P.P.Rao, Sr.Adv.

In CAs 5401, 5402, Mr. Dilip Pillai, Adv.

5404 to 5407 and for Mr. B V Deepak,Adv.

Res.Nos. 1-7 in 5403

& Res.No.2 in 5406

of 2002

For Respondent No. 2

in CA 5407/2002

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. ,Adv.

For Intervenors Mr. C.S.Rajan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. M.T. George ,Adv.

For Intervenors

Mr. Sanjay Parikh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

According to us, reliefs, prayed for, are not covered by any of the Orders of this Court. No

orders on these I.As.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master